
http://www.ridepatco.org/ Port Authority Transit Corporation
Carlton Avenue 2017 Annual Agency Profile

Lindenwold, NJ 08021

General Information Financial Information
Urbanized Area Statistics - 2010 Census Service Consumption Database Information Sources of Operating Funds Expended Operating Funding Sources

Philadelphia, PA-NJ-DE-MD 96,952,223 Annual Passenger Miles (PMT) NTDID: 20075 Fare Revenues $26,667,567 51.7%

1,981 Square Miles 10,839,059 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) Reporter Type: Full Reporter Local Funds $21,270,158 41.3%

5,441,567 Population 37,844 Average Weekday Unlinked Trips State Funds $0 0.0%

5 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs 15,262 Average Saturday Unlinked Trips Federal Assistance $1,734,087 3.4%

9,590 Average Sunday Unlinked Trips Other Funds $1,879,266 3.6%

Total Operating Funds Expended $51,551,078 100.0%

Service Area Statistics Service Supplied Sources of Capital Funds Expended
16 Square Miles 4,377,946 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Fare Revenues $0 0.0%

159,726 Population 140,890 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Local Funds $1,804,659 19.4%

78 Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service (VOMS) State Funds $0 0.0%

96 Vehicles Available for Maximum Service (VAMS) Federal Assistance $7,518,422 80.6%

Other Funds $0 0.0% Capital Funding Sources

Modal Characteristics Total Capital Funds Expended $9,323,081 100.0%

Modal Overview Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)

Mode

Directly

Operated

Purchased 

Transportation

Revenue 

Vehicles

Systems and 

Guideways

Facilities and 

Stations Other Total Salary, Wages, Benefits $37,912,304 74.0%

Heavy Rail 78                         -                             $6,369,365 $2,198,514 $755,202 $0 $9,323,081 Materials and Supplies $3,571,047 7.0%

Total 78                         -                             $6,369,365 $2,198,514 $755,202 $0 $9,323,081 Purchased Transportation $0 0.0%

Other Operating Expenses $9,775,765 19.1%

Total Operating Expenses $51,259,116 100.0%

Reconciling OE Cash Expenditures $291,962

Purchased Transportation

(Reported Separately) $0

Fare Revenues: 51.7% Local Funds: 41.3% Federal Assistance: 3.4% Other Funds: 3.6%Local Funds: 19.4% Federal Assistance: 80.6% 

Operation Characteristics

Mode

Operating 

Expenses Fare Revenues

Uses of

Capital Funds

Annual 

Passenger Miles

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Heavy Rail $51,259,116 $26,667,567 $9,323,081 96,952,223 10,839,059 4,377,946 140,890 31.5 96 78 18.8% 45.5

Total $51,259,116 $26,667,567 $9,323,081 96,952,223 10,839,059 4,377,946 140,890 31.5 96 78 18.8%

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Heavy Rail $11.71 $363.82 Heavy Rail $0.53 $4.73 2.5 76.9

Total $11.71 $363.82 Total $0.53 $4.73 2.5 76.9

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Heavy Rail

OE/VRM $10.04 $10.00 # $10.21 # $10.68 # $11.73 # $11.71 2006: 10.04 2007: 10. 2008: 10.24 2009: 10.21 2010: 10.4 2011: 10.68 2012: 12.33 2013: 11.73 2014: 11.75 2015: 11.71

OE/PMT $0.45 $0.49 # $0.47 # $0.50 # $0.56 # $0.53 2006: .45 2007: .49 2008: .5 2009: .47 2010: .49 2011: .5 2012: .57 2013: .56 2014: .55 2015: .53

UPT/VRM 2.44 2.26 # 2.45 # 2.41 # 2.35 # 2.48 2006: 2.44 2007: 2.26 2008: 2.31 2009: 2.45 2010: 2.41 2011: 2.41 2012: 2.44 2013: 2.35 2014: 2.39 2015: 2.48

OE/VRM

OE/PMT

UPT/VRM

Notes:

ªDemand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

Average 

Fleet Age in 

Yearsª

Annual

Unlinked Trips

Percent

Spare Vehicles

Vehicles Operated

in Maximum Service Uses of Capital Funds

Fixed Guideway

Directional

Route Miles

Vehicles Available 

for Maximum 

Service

Vehicles Operated 

in Maximum Service

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses per 

Passenger Mile

Operating Expenses per 

Unlinked Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

51.7%

41.3%

3.4%

3.6%

19.4%

80.6%

$0.00

$5.00

$10.00

$15.00

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Operating Expense per Vehicle 
Revenue Mile: Heavy Rail

$0.00

$0.20

$0.40

$0.60

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Operating Expense per Passenger 
Mile: Heavy Rail

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Unlinked Passenger Trip per Vehicle 
Revenue Mile: Heavy Rail

http://www.ridepatco.org/

