http://www.ridepatco.org/ Carlton Avenue Lindenwold, NJ 08021

Port Authority Transit Corporation 2017 Annual Agency Profile

General Information Urbanized Area Statistics - 2010 Census Service Consumption						Database Information			Financial Information Sources of Operating Funds Expended Operating Funding Sources				
Philadelphia, PA-NJ-DE-MD		96,952,223 Annual Passenger Miles (PMT)			NTDID: 20075				Fare Revenues	\$26,667,567	51.7%		
1,981 Square Miles 5,441,567 Population 5 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs		10,839,059 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) 37,844 Average Weekday Unlinked Trips 15,262 Average Saturday Unlinked Trips				Reporter Type: Full Reporter			Local Funds	\$21,270,158	41.3%		3.4%
								State Funds	\$0	0.0%		3.6	
									ederal Assistance	\$1,734,087	3.4%	41.3%	
		9,590 A	verage Sunday U	nlinked Trips					Other Funds	\$1,879,266	3.6%		
								Total Ope	rating Funds Expended	\$51,551,078	100.0%		
Service Area Statistics		Service S				Sources of Capital		I Funds Expended			51.7%		
16 Square Miles 159,726 Population		4,377,946 A	Annual Vehicle Rev	/enue Miles (VRM)					Fare Revenues	\$0	0.0%		
		140,890 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)						Local Funds		\$1,804,659	19.4%		
				in Maximum Service					State Funds	\$0	0.0%		
		96 \	ehicles Available	for Maximum Servic	e (VAMS)			I	ederal Assistance	\$7,518,422	80.6%		
									Other Funds	\$0	0.0%	Capital Fun	ding Sources
			Modal Chara	cteristics				Total (Capital Funds Expended	\$9,323,081	100.0%		
Modal Overview	Vehicles C in Maximur				s of Capital Fur	pital Funds			Summary of Operating Ex				
	Directly	Purchased	Revenue	Systems and	Facilities and				outinital) of oppoint				
Node	Operated	Transportation	Vehicles	Guideways	Stations	Other	Total	Salar	, Wages, Benefits	\$37,912,304	74.0%		
leavy Rail	78	-	\$6,369,365	\$2,198,514	\$755,202	\$0	\$9,323,081	Mat	erials and Supplies	\$3,571,047	7.0%	80.6%	19.
otal	78	-	\$6,369,365	\$2,198,514	\$755,202	\$0	\$9,323,081		sed Transportation	\$0	0.0%	00.076	
									perating Expenses	\$9,775,765	19.1%		
									tal Operating Expenses	\$51,259,116	100.0%		
									Cash Expenditures	\$291,962			
									sed Transportation ported Separately)	\$0			
								(110	pontoù oopanatoly)	¢0			
Operation Characteristics								Fixed Guide	way Vehicles Available				Averag
	Operating		Uses of	Annual	Annual	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle	Directio					Fleet Age i
Node	Expenses	Fare Revenues	Capital Funds	Passenger Miles	Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours	Route N		in Maximum Service	Sp	are Vehicles	Years
leavy Rail	\$51,259,116	\$26,667,567	\$9,323,081	96,952,223	10,839,059	4,377,946	140,890		31.5 96	78		18.8%	45.
lotal .	\$51,259,116	\$26,667,567	\$9,323,081	96,952,223	10,839,059	4,377,946	140,890		1.5 96	78		18.8%	
Performance Measures			rvice Efficiency							ectiveness			
/lode		ating Expenses per hicle Revenue Mile		ting Expenses per icle Revenue Hour		Mode	Operating Ex		Operating Expenses per	Unlinked Vehicle Reve			ked Trips pe levenue Hou
leavy Rail	ve	shicle Revenue Mile \$11.71	ven	\$363.82		Niode Heavy Rail	Pas	senger Mile (\$0.53	Inlinked Passenger Trip \$4.73	venicie Rev	2.5	Venicie R	revenue Hou
Total		\$11.71		\$363.82		Total		\$0.53 \$0.53	\$4.73 \$4.73		2.5		76.9
Operating Expense per V	ahiala	\$11.71 Operating Expense p			enger Trip per Vehic			\$0.53	\$4.73		2.5		76
Revenue Mile: Heavy F		Mile: Heavy	Rail		Mile: Heavy Rail								
				5.00									
.00	\$0.40	-		2.00									
.00	\$0.20			1.00									
.00				0.00									

Notes: ^aDemand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.